www.SuperStoresService.com

Make
Atlas
Bishamon
Bishamon
Blue Giant
Blue Giant
Blue Giant
Blue Giant
BT

Crown
Crown
Crown
Eagleman
Eagleman
Hu-Lift
Interthor

Jet

Lift-Rite (Big Joe)
Lift-Rite (Big Joe)
Magnum (Intrupa)
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Multiton
Multiton
Pallet Mule
Palletmaster
Pramac
Rol-Lift
Rol-Lift
Valu-Jack

Model

Zenith (Type 9)

BS-55 (older)

BS-55 (newer)

MT-50

PT-50/55 (Foot Control Models)
PT-50/55 (Hand Control Models)
ROI-5, ROI-55, MTS 2000

L2000, L 2000-U, L 2300, L 2300-U
PTH-50 (Ser # 7-000000 -7-512501)
PTH (Ser # 3-183850 & Higher)

PTH (Ser # 3-118400 to # 3-183849)
A

ES

HP25L

K77 & K85

PT2748W

L-50

L-55 & LRP 5000

5000 (Handjack 55)

ML55, ML45

ECO I-55

MLX55

™, M&J

T™M 55

AA5000, AA5500

HSW

GS22

Series T and E (Foot Control Models, 4500 Ibs & Up)
Series T and E (Hand Control Models, 4500 Ibs & Up)
KD-5500

All of our rebuilt units carry a 90-day warranty.

Buyback

We purchase a variety of
rebuildable hydraulic units

for $35.00.

Please call for more details.

see Hydraulic Oil Material Safety Data information on our website at www.SuperStoresService.com/oilsafety

Exchange

We want your core!

Full deposit credit given when
received within 30 days.
Please call for more details.

800-462-2370
Fax: 800-366-5939

Rebuilt Hydraulic Units

We rebuild, exchange or turnaround hydraulic units for these pallet jacks.

Part No.

HU AT-5500
HU BI BS-55-0
HU BI BS-55-1
HU BG MT 50
HU BG PT50-F
HU BG PT50-H
HUBG ROI'5/55
HU BTL 2000
HU CR PTH-50
HU CR PTH-1PC
HU CR PTH-2PC
HU EA A195
HUEAE175

HU HL 100
HUINK77

HU JT PT2748W
HU LF L50

HU LFL55

HU MG 5000
HU MO ML55
HU MO ECO I-55
HU MO MLX55
HU MU 40146X

HU MU 090163003X

HU PU AA5000
HU PM HSW
HU PC GS 22
HU RL 5000-F
HU RL 5000-H
HU VJ 5500

Handles

Ask about our handles,

we stock all brands
800-462-2370
www.SuperStoresService.com

Hydraulic Oil

We have pint bottles of hydraulic oil for all brands

Model
All

Part No.
UNI-HO

Net Price
$139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00

Net Price
$ 5.00

*Non-discounting item

Prices subject to change without notice. All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only.

We do not imply that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2008 by GPS, Inc. All rights reserved.
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