800-462-2370 Fax: 800-366-5939



# **Rebuilt Hydraulic Units**

We rebuild, exchange or turnaround hydraulic units for these pallet jacks.

Make	Model	Part No.	Net Price
Atlas	Zenith (Type 9)	HU AT-5500	\$ 139.00
Bishamon	BS-55 (older)	HU BI BS-55-0	139.00
Bishamon	BS-55 (newer)	HU BI BS-55-1	139.00
Blue Giant	MT-50	HU BG MT 50	139.00
Blue Giant	PT-50/55 (Foot Control Models)	HU BG PT50-F	139.00
Blue Giant	PT-50/55 (Hand Control Models)	HU BG PT50-H	139.00
Blue Giant	ROI-5, ROI-55, MTS 2000	HU BG ROI 5/55	139.00
BT	L 2000, L 2000-U, L 2300, L 2300-U	HU BTL 2000	139.00
Crown	PTH-50 (Ser # 7-000000 -7-512501)	HU CR PTH-50	139.00
Crown	PTH (Ser # 3-183850 & Higher)	HU CR PTH-1PC	139.00
Crown	PTH (Ser # 3-118400 to # 3-183849)	HU CR PTH-2PC	139.00
Eagleman	A	HU EA A195	139.00
Eagleman	ES	HU EA E175	139.00
Hu-Lift	HP25L	HU HL 100	139.00
Interthor	K77 & K85	HU IN K77	139.00
Jet	PT2748W	HU JT PT2748W	139.00
Lift-Rite (Big Joe)	L-50	HU LF L50	139.00
Lift-Rite (Big Joe)	L-55 & LRP 5000	HU LF L55	139.00
Magnum (Intrupa)	5000 (Handjack 55)	HU MG 5000	139.00
Mobile	ML55, ML45	HU MO ML55	139.00
Mobile	ECO I-55	HU MO ECO I-55	139.00
Mobile	MLX55	HU MO MLX55	139.00
Multiton	TM, M & J	HU MU 40146X	139.00
Multiton	TM 55	HU MU 090163003X	139.00
Pallet Mule	AA5000, AA5500	HU PU AA5000	139.00
Palletmaster	HSW	HU PM HSW	139.00
Pramac	GS22	HU PC GS 22	139.00
Rol-Lift	Series T and E (Foot Control Models, 4500 lbs & Up)	HU RL 5000-F	139.00
Rol-Lift	Series T and E (Hand Control Models, 4500 lbs & Up)	HU RL 5000-H	139.00
Valu-Jack	KD-5500	HU VJ 5500	139.00

All of our rebuilt units carry a 90-day warranty.

### **Buyback**

We purchase a variety of rebuildable hydraulic units for \$35.00.

Please call for more details.

## **Exchange**

We want your core!
Full deposit credit given when received within 30 days.
Please call for more details.

#### **Handles**

Ask about our handles, we stock all brands 800-462-2370 www.SuperStoresService.com



# **Hydraulic Oil**

We have pint bottles of hydraulic oil for all brands

Model	Part No.	Net Price
All	UNI-HO	\$ 5.00